'TOTAL

All products

0
39.817.348

oeX\. €

COSMETICS

404.414

1,02%

of total products

EAXZTAT EZATQrEZ

EAZTAT EIZATQIEZ

EAANEIMMA

'3304

Beauty or make-up preparations and
preparations for the care of the skin,
incl. sunscreen or ...

177.318

43,85%

of total cosmetics

177.436

194.740

17.304

'3401

Soap; organic surface-active products
and preparations for use as soap, in
the form of bars, ...

68.457

16,93%

of total cosmetics

'3305

Preparations for use on the hair

63.230

15,63%

of total cosmetics

63.643

86.057

- 22414

'3307

Shaving preparations, incl. pre-shave
and aftershave products, personal
deodorants, bath and ...

46.611

11,53%

of total cosmetics

46.654

64.710

- 18.056

'3303

Perfumes and toilet waters (excluding
aftershave lotions, personal
deodorants and hair lotions)

20.080

4,97%

of total cosmetics

20.080

52.504

- 32424

'3302

Mixtures of odoriferous substances
and mixtures, incl. alcoholic solutions,
based on one or ...

12.525

3,10%

of total cosmetics

'3306

"Preparations for oral or dental
hygiene, incl. denture fixative pastes
and powders; yarn used ...

10.056

2,49%

of total cosmetics

10.050

36.565

- 26.515

'3301

Essential oils, whether or not
terpeneless, incl. concretes and
absolutes; resinoids; extracted ...

6.137

1,52%

of total cosmetics

317.863

434.576 -

116.713
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