Code	Product label	Exported value in 2021			σε χιλ. €		
'TOTAL	All products	39.817.348					
	COSMETICS	404.414	1,02%	of total products	ΕΛΣΤΑΤ ΕΞΑΓΩΓΕΣ	ΕΛΣΤΑΤ ΕΙΣΑΓΩΓΕΣ	ΕΛΛΕΙΜΜΑ
	Beauty or make-up preparations and						
	preparations for the care of the skin,	177.318	43,85%		177.436	194.740	- 17.304
'3304	incl. sunscreen or			of total cosmetics			
	Soap; organic surface-active products						
	and preparations for use as soap, in	68.457	16,93%				
'3401	the form of bars,			of total cosmetics			
'3305	Preparations for use on the hair	63.230	15,63%	of total cosmetics	63.643	86.057	- 22.414
'3307	Shaving preparations, incl. pre-shave and aftershave products, personal deodorants, bath and	46.611	11,53%	of total cosmetics	46.654	64.710	- 18.056
'3303	Perfumes and toilet waters (excluding aftershave lotions, personal deodorants and hair lotions)	20.080	4,97%	of total cosmetics	20.080	52.504	- 32.424
'3302	Mixtures of odoriferous substances and mixtures, incl. alcoholic solutions, based on one or	12.525	3,10%	of total cosmetics			
'3306	"Preparations for oral or dental hygiene, incl. denture fixative pastes and powders; yarn used	10.056	2,49%	of total cosmetics	10.050	36.565	- 26.515
'3301	Essential oils, whether or not terpeneless, incl. concretes and absolutes; resinoids; extracted	6.137	1,52%	of total cosmetics			
					317.863	434.576	- 116.713

ΚΑΛΛΥΝΤΙΚΑ 2021

